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National Electricity Market Accredited Embedded Network Managers 

 Company ABN Contact Participant 
ID 

Phone Email 

1.  Active Utilities 43 818 767 917 Mick Dovile ACTIVENM 1300 587 623 activenm@activeutilities.com.au  

2.  Altogether Solutions Pty Ltd 51 130 008 196 Richard Claus M2CENM 1800 803 803 enm@altogethergroup.com.au 

3.  Arc Utilities Management Pty 
Ltd 

44 619 381 065 Adam Ford 
 

ARCUMENM 07 5552 0717 
 

enm@arcutilities.com.au 

4.  Choice Metering Pty Ltd 41 160 878 553 Jeff Huysmans CHOICENM 04 2771 7766 jeffh@choicemetering.com.au  

5.  Clean Peak Energy Retail Pty 
Ltd 

18 623 916 138 Jason Carcatsis CPERENM 0438 429 491 ENM@cleanpeakenergy.com.au 

6.  Energy and Plant Management  18 010 718 117 Leonie Van Der Molen EPMENM 07 3256 2355 epmenm@energyplant.biz  

7.  Energy Bay Embedded 
Networks Pty Ltd 

678 762 288 Larissa Tebbe 
 

EBENM 1300 452 285 Larissa.Tebbe@energybay.com 

 

8.  Energy Intelligence 48 132 080 552 Mussan Larnach INTELENM 1300 277 233 intelenm@energyintel.com.au 

9.  Energy On Pty Ltd 90 145 225 485 Shawn Misquith EONENM 1300 323 263 ENM@EnergyOn.com.au 

10.  Energy Resources Corporation 
Pty Ltd 

11 090 438 761  Matthew Blundall ERCENM 07 5437 8188  msats@energyresources.com.au  

11.  Energyfocus SEM Pty Ltd 80 121 454 359 Myles Griffin ENFOCENM 08 8339 7928 mylesg@energyfocus.com.au 

12.  Enerven Energy Infrastructure 
Pty Ltd 

31 621 124 909 George Hristopoulos ENERVENM 1300 334 523 George.Hristopoulos@enerven.com.au 

13.  ENM Solutions Pty Ltd 98 601 664 582 Angus Gauld ENMSOENM 1300 000 366 ENMSOENM@ENMSolutions.com.au 

14.  Evergy Pty Ltd 56 623 005 836 Adriaan Havenga EVERENM 042 405 2296 enm@evergy.com.au 

15.  Humenergy Group Pty Ltd 15 601 324 387 Ben Humphreys HUMENM 1300 322 622 enm@humenergy.com.au 

16.  Intellihub Pty Ltd 69 105 423 541 Marc Demandante IHUBENM 0427 621 810 marc.demandante@intellihub.com.au 

17.  Locality Embedded Networks 
Pty Ltd 

33 620860 059  Alan Daly LOCALENM 0413 437 484 adaly@localityenergy.com.au 
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18.  Marden Energy Pty Ltd trading 
as ‘Embedded Network 
Manager’ 

99 076 010 583 Teri Etchells ENMENM 03 9807 5286 info@embeddednetworkmanager.com
.au  

19.  Metering Dynamics Pty Ltd 
trading as ‘Yurika Metering’ 
 

58 087 082 764 Tom Cole MDYENM 07 3664 7441 tom.cole@yurika.com.au 

20.  Metropolis Metering Services  53 116 717 321 Duncan Craig METROENM 03 9024 7456 enm@metropolis.net.au 

21.  Microgrid Power Pty Ltd 93 628 991 131 Saif Mohammed Khan MGPENM 0423 128 255 saif@microgridpower.com.au 

22.  Momentum Pty Ltd 42 100 569 159 Bab Kamath MOMENM 03 8102 3293 bab.kamath@momentum.com.au 

23.  Mondo Power Pty Ltd 73 097 962 395 Michelle Kelman EASTENM 03 9238 6411 Michelle.Kelman@mondo.com.au 

24.  Origin Energy Retail Ltd 22 078 868 425 Marshall Taylor ORIGNENM 07 3867 0929 Marshall.Taylor@originenergy.com.au 

25.  PLUS ES 30 179 420 673 James Von Stieglitz MYENM 02 8719 3050 enm@pluses.com.au  

26.  RMS Utilities Pty Ltd 64 625 823 074 Douw de Kock RMSENM 0452 548 789  enm@rmsutilities.com.au 

27.  Savant Energy Power 
Networks Pty Ltd 

31 604 736 638 Darren Lines 
 

SEPN1ENM 0427 635 149 darren@savantenergy.com.au 

28.  Silver Asset Services Pty Ltd 48 071 843 304 Lily Wang SAS17ENM 07 3557 0898 enm@silverasset.com.au  

29.  Sustainable Savings Pty Ltd 21 604 401 103 Amy Giles SSENM 08 7127 1510 accounts@sustainablesavings.com.au 

30.  Trans Tasman Energy Group 48 723 286 975 Craig Marschall TTEGEENM 1300 856 570 en@tteg.com.au 

31.  Voltio Pty Ltd 52 165 415 396 Michael Moran VOLTENM 02 8030 7030 michael.moran@voltio.com.au  

32.  WINconnect Pty Ltd 71 112 175 710 Marshall Taylor WINENM 07 3867 0929 WINENM@originenergy.com.au 

 

 Queries to be directed to AEMO Information & Support Hub Supporthub@aemo.com.au 
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